
CITY OF LEAGUE CITY
GRANT APPLICATION PRE-APPROVAL FORM

Grant Name

Yes No

Yes No

Yes No
If no, how do you intend to fund City's match?

Approval Order

Grant Manager

Department Head

Director

Grant Administrator

Assistant City Mgr.

Budget Manager

Finance

City Manager

City Manager Approved  Denied 

GRANT POLICY 2018 | Attachment B

Signature Date

General Purpose of the Grant

Items the Grant Will Pay For

Please Check One

Grant Time/Performance Period Application Deadline

Estimated Annual Fiscal Impact: Year One Year Two 

  

Directorate/Department Applying for Grant Proposed Grant Manager

Awarding Grant Agency Name Total Project Amount

Requires Council Approval? If yes, Proposed Agenda date?

Attach Supporting Grant Documentation for Approval

Amount or % Covered by Grant Amount or % Matched by City

Year Three 

Year One Currently Budgeted? (Choose Yes or No)

In future CIP? If yes, what year?

     Net Fiscal Impact

     City Match

     Grant Funds to be Received

     Revenue Generated

Explanation or comments related to City Manager's decision.

Gulf Coast Regional Information and Dispatch Upgrade

IT/Fire Marshal/Police Dept. Jeff Allen

U.S. Department of Homeland Security (UASI FY2021) $2,700,000

This grant would allow for funds to be allocated to upgrade the current CAD, RMS, JMS 
etc. software, that is utilized across the entire GRID consortium, to a more robust and 
technologically advanced system for fire, police and EMS. 

This grant would fund the purchase of software, interfaces, integration with existing 
hardware (radios, body cameras, etc) and server hardware.

✔ 1/26/2020

100%

12 months

0%

1/6/2021

2,700,000

0

2,700,000

✔

✔

DocuSign Envelope ID: 3DA3ED2A-3AC5-437B-9B63-0D3FB305FF32

12/21/2020

12/22/2020

12/22/2020

12/22/2020

12/28/2020

12/29/2020

12/29/2020

 

12/29/2020

X


		2020-12-29T13:16:58-0800
	Digitally verifiable PDF exported from www.docusign.com




