

CITY OF LEAGUE CITY GRANT APPLICATION PRE-APPROVAL FORM

Grant Name	Gulf Coast Regional Information and Dispatch Upgrade								
Directorate/Department									
IT/Fire Marshal/Police Dept.						Jeff Allen			
· · · · ·						Total Proje	Total Project Amount		
U.S. Department of Homeland Security (UASI FY2021)						\$2,700,000			
General Purpose of the Grant									
This grant would allow for funds to be allocated to upgrade the current CAD, RMS, JMS etc. software, that is utilized across the entire GRID consortium, to a more robust and technologically advanced system for fire, police and EMS.									
This grant would fund the purchase of software, interfaces, integration with existing hardware (radios, body cameras, etc) and server hardware.									
Requires Council Appro	Yes 🗸	No		If yes, Prop	posed Agenda date?		1/26/2020		
Amount or % Covered b	100%	Amount or			% Matched by City		0%		
Grant Time/Performance Period 12 months					Application			1/6/2021	
Estimated Annual Fiscal Impact:				Yea	r One	Year Two		Year Three	
Revenue Generated									
Grant Funds to be Received 2,700,000									
City Match 0									
Net Fiscal Impact2,700,000In future CIP?YesNo✔									
					If yes, wha		[
Year One Currently Budgeted? If no, how do you intend to fund City's match?				~		No		(Choose Yes or No)	
Attach Supporting Grant Documentation for Approval Approval Order DocuSigned by:								Date	
Approval Order		i by.	Sigr	lature					
Grant Manager	DocuSigne	d by:				12/21/2020			
Department Head	Garssonbattiff						12/22/2020		
Director	DocuSigned by:						12/22/2020		
Grant Administrator	Langlasigheary s						12/22/2020		
Assistant City Mgr.	635692406C7842E. Michael W. Kramm Docusigned by:						12/28/2020		
Budget Manager							12/29/2020		
Finance	—————————————————————————————————————	li Jordan			12/29/2020				
City Manager	John Baumgartner						12/29/2020		
City Manager AA44FE3917B0441 X Denied Please Check One									
Explanation or comments related to City Manager's decision.									